
Balgreen Christmas Arrangements 

December 2022 

*More info to come 

Date Event 
Monday 28th November Nativity and Christmas concert tickets on sale from today - 

120 tickets for each performance. 

*See separate letter, please check school bags! 

 

Thursday 1st December  House Christmas Art event 

 

Monday 5th December Christmas Post  

Children can bring cards for their friends. All cards must be 

addressed correctly with name and class of recipient written on 

the envelope. 

Tuesday 6th December School Christmas Lunch 

*P7 Fundraising Activity  

Thursday 8th December P3 Nativity performance 1.45 to 2.30pm 

*See separate letter, please check school bags! 

Friday 9th December P3 Nativity performance 9.30 to 10.15am 

*See separate letter, please check school bags! 

Monday 12th December P1-7 Christmas song concert pm 1.45 to 2.30pm 

*See separate letter, please check school bags! 

Tuesday 13th December            P1-7 Christmas song concerts  

 9.30am to 10.15am       

and  

10.45am to 11.30am 

*See separate letter, please check school bags! 

 

P3 to P7 class parties/craft afternoons. Class teachers will 

inform pupils when these will be. 

 

Wednesday 14th December 1.15pm P2a and P2b party  

P3 to P7 class parties/craft afternoons  

 

Thursday 15th December 1.15pm P1a and P1b party  

P3 to P7 class parties/craft afternoons  

Friday 16th December Last day for Christmas post 

 

Monday 19th December P1-3 PJ Christmas Film am   

P4-7 PJ Christmas Film pm   

Children can wear PJs. onesies etc. Snacks will be provided. 

Tuesday 20th December  

 

 

Christmas Jumper Day 

School finishes 1.00pm 

 

 

 

 


